2015 MUNICIPAL BUDGET PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE that all Municipal Department Heads, Organizations, Boards and
Commissions shall submit requests for appropriations for the 2015 Municipal Budget at a
public hearing before the Borough Manager, Scott Heck, at Borough Hall, 60 Margaret
King Avenue, Ringwood, NJ on the following dates and at the following times:

9:00 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
2:00 P.M.

9:30 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
2:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

9:30 AM.
11:00 A.M.

WorkGroups/DPW/Budget/2015

Wednesday, November 5, 2014

Building Department
Fire Prevention Bureau
Municipal Court
Library

Thursday, November 6, 2014

Recreation

Health Department

Land Use (Board of Adjustment and Planning Board)
Public Works/Engineering

R.E.V.O.A.

Friday, November 7, 2014

Police Department/Emergency Management
Administration and Finance



